
KLES HOSTELS AND RESIDENTIAL QUARTERS 
JNMC CAMPUS, NEHRU NAGAR, BELAGAVI – 590010 

 

CONTACT NO. 0831-2474886   Email - kleshostelsjnmc@gmail.com 
 

22/09/2020 
 

 
 

UG DENTAL HOSTELS 
 

SL 
NO 

 
HOSTEL NAME 

 
ROOM TYPE ADMISSION 

FEES 

REFUNDABLE 
CAUTION 
MONEY # 

YEARLY 
RENT * 

1st YEAR 
TOTAL 
FEES 

LADIES HOSTEL 

1 NEELAMBIKA LADIES 
HOSTEL 

3 SHARING 
NON ATTACH 

 
200 

 
12000 

 
72000 

 
84200 

GENTS HOSTEL 
 

2 
SANGAM BOYS 
HOSTEL 

2 SHARING 
NON ATTACH 

 
200 

 
13000 

 
74000 

 
87200 

UG DENTAL HOSTEL - NRI 
LADIES HOSTEL 

1 AKKAMAHADEVI 
LADIES HOSTEL 2 SHARING 

ATTACH 

 
200 

 
30000 

 
108000 

 
138200 

GENTS HOSTEL 
2 

NRI UG BOYS HOSTEL 2 SHARING 
ATTACH 200 30000 108000 138200 

 

*ROOM RENT INCLUDES FOOD CHARGES (BREAK FAST, LUNCH, EVENING SNACKS AND DINNER) 
# REFUNDABLE CAUTION MONEY DEPOSIT WITH 5% DEDUCTION AS MAINTENANCE CHARGES 

MODE OF PAYMENT 

● DD IN THE FAVOUR OF " THE PRESIDENT, K L E S J. N. M. C. FOR HOSTEL A/C " PAYABLE AT BELAGAVI OR 
● CASH MAY BE PAID IN THE BZRCMS BANK, BY COLLECTING CHALLAN FROM HOSTEL OFFICE, J N M C CAMPUS, BELAGAVI. 
● RTGS / NEFT DETAILS 

 
SL. 
NO. 

Account  Name Bank 
Name/Details 

Account 
Number 

IFSC Branch 

 
 

1 

 
The President KLEs 

JNMC for Hostel A/c 

Rani 
Channamma 

Mahila Sahakari 
Bank Niyamit., 

Belagavi 

 
 
003002300000751 

 
 

IBKL0101BZR 

 
Dental College 

Branch, 
Nehru Nagar., 

Belagavi. 

 

DOCUMENTS REQUIRED: 

1. PHOTO COPY OF SEAT ALLOTMENT 2. PHOTO COPY OF AADHAR CARD 3. PHOTOS 4 NO'S 
4. PHOTO COPY OF COLLEGE FESS PAID RECEIPT 5. PHOTO COPY OF SSLC MARK SHEET 

*Hostel Allotment is by Computerized Randomization Only. 
*Allotment of Hostel & Type of Room is based on availability. 

HOSTEL FEES DETAILS 

mailto:kleshostelsjnmc@gmail.com

	CONTACT NO. 0831-2474886   Email - kleshostelsjnmc@gmail.com
	*ROOM RENT INCLUDES FOOD CHARGES (BREAK FAST, LUNCH, EVENING SNACKS AND DINNER)
	● DD IN THE FAVOUR OF " THE PRESIDENT, K L E S J. N. M. C. FOR HOSTEL A/C " PAYABLE AT BELAGAVI OR

	*Hostel Allotment is by Computerized Randomization Only.

