KLES HOSTELS AND RESIDENTIAL QUARTERS

JNMC CAMPUS, NEHRU NAGAR, BELAGAVI – 590010

CONTACT NO. 0831-2474886 Email - kleshostelsjnmc@gmail.com

22/09/2020

HOSTEL FEES DETAILS

UG DENTAL HOSTELS

SL NO	HOSTEL NAME	ROOM TYPE	ADMISSION FEES	REFUNDABLE CAUTION MONEY#	YEARLY RENT *	1st YEAR TOTAL FEES				
LADIES HOSTEL										
1	NEELAMBIKA LADIES HOSTEL	3 SHARING NON ATTACH	200	12000	72000	84200				
GENTS HOSTEL										
2	SANGAM BOYS HOSTEL	2 SHARING NON ATTACH	200	13000	74000	87200				
UG DENTAL HOSTEL - NRI										
LADIES HOSTEL										
1	AKKAMAHADEVI LADIES HOSTEL	2 SHARING ATTACH	200	30000	108000	138200				
GENTS HOSTEL										
2	NRI UG BOYS HOSTEL	2 SHARING ATTACH	200	30000	108000	138200				

^{*}ROOM RENT INCLUDES FOOD CHARGES (BREAK FAST, LUNCH, EVENING SNACKS AND DINNER)
REFUNDABLE CAUTION MONEY DEPOSIT WITH 5% DEDUCTION AS MAINTENANCE CHARGES

MODE OF PAYMENT

- DD IN THE FAVOUR OF "THE PRESIDENT, KLESJ. N. M. C. FOR HOSTEL A/C" PAYABLE AT BELAGAVI OR
- CASH MAY BE PAID IN THE BZRCMS BANK, BY COLLECTING CHALLAN FROM HOSTEL OFFICE, J N M C CAMPUS, BELAGAVI.
- RTGS / NEFT DETAILS

SL.	Account Name	Bank	Account	IFSC	Branch
NO.		Name/Details	Number		
		Rani			
	The President KLEs	Channamma			Dental College
1	JNMC for Hostel A/c	Mahila Sahakari	003002300000751	IBKL0101BZR	Branch,
		Bank Niyamit.,			Nehru Nagar.,
		Belagavi			Belagavi.

DOCUMENTS REQUIRED:

- 1. PHOTO COPY OF SEAT ALLOTMENT 2. PHOTO COPY OF AADHAR CARD 3. PHOTOS 4 NO'S
- 4. PHOTO COPY OF COLLEGE FESS PAID RECEIPT 5. PHOTO COPY OF SSLC MARK SHEET

^{*}Hostel Allotment is by Computerized Randomization Only.

^{*}Allotment of Hostel & Type of Room is based on availability.